
SITE VISIT/WALKTHROUGH 
COLWELL CENTER DEFERRED MAINTENANCE AT UMBC 

RFP NUMBER: #24-321-ML 
DATE: WEDNESDAY, 2/14/2024 AT 11:00 A.M. 

 
Name Position/Title Company Email Address Phone Number 
Andrew Hooker  Wohlsen Construction andrew.hooker@wohlsen.com 443-695-1906 
Eddie Rupp  Coakley Williams Construction erupp@coakleywilliams.com 240-750-7905 
Curtis Dalsimer  Wohlsen Construction cdalsimer@wohlsen.com 443-257-1193 

Joann Petillo  Jeffrey Brown Contracting jpetillo@jbc.biz 410-456-2936 
Rodney Dionisio Senior Project Manager UMB rdionisio@umaryland.edu 504-289-3878 
Michael Yates Director UMBC yates@umbc.edu 410-385-6355 
Michael Lacey Lead Contracting Specialist UMB mlacey@umaryland.edu 410-706-1558 

     

     
      
     
     
     
     

     
     

 


